OpticScore

Manschaftswertung

1. FFW Rohrbach 1

1. Beste Serie

KIENZLER, Franz 630 88 88 Ringe
KIENZLER, Joachim 1073 85 85 Ringe
WILLMANN, Manuel 461 85 85 Ringe

2. Fautzies

1. Beste Serie

FAUTZ, Emely 817 79 79 Ringe
FAUTZ, Mika-Luis 186 85 85 Ringe
FAUTZ, Mike 382 90 90 Ringe

3. Rothansen

1. Beste Serie

DORER, Lena 786 79 79 Ringe
DORER, Fabian 245 88 88 Ringe
DORER, Anne 444 84 84 Ringe

4. Landfrauen 3

1. Beste Serie

|L

WEHRLE, Christina 831 85 85 Ringe
KERN, Simone 377 86 86 Ringe
WILLMANN, Annette 823 73 73 Ringe

5. Stockle Herren

1. Beste Serie

PFAFF, Hans 536 84 84 Ringe
BEHA, Kurt 840 72 72 Ringe
HEINE, Bernhard 207 86 86 Ringe



6. Landfrauen 2

1. Beste Serie

HEINE, Sabine 485 87 87 Ringe
74 Ringe

SINGLER, Sabrina 1326 74

GRIESHABER, Tamara 317 81 81 Ringe

7. Radfahrverein Langenbach

1. Beste Serie

|L

77 Ringe
85 Ringe
80 Ringe

608 77
789 85
483 80

SCHWORER, Simon
KIENZLER, Simon
KUNZE, Robin

8. Team Fiirsatz

1. Beste Serie

KONRAD, Luca 631 88 88 Ringe
KETTERER, Marianne 1010 83 83 Ringe
516 7 71 Ringe

WEHRLE, Manuel

9. Musikverein 1

1. Beste Serie

KERN, Horst 110 83 83 Ringe
GRIESHABER, Tobi 1490 75 75 Ringe
952 79 79 Ringe

FRECH, Andreas

10. Kammerer 1

1. Beste Serie

SCHNEIDER, Jan 582 83 83 Ringe
KAMMERER, Klaus 575 80 80 Ringe
1179 74 74 Ringe

KAMMERER, Jennifer

11. Radfahrverein Langenbach 2

1. Beste Serie

|L

ZECH, Norbert 1274 68 68 Ringe



DILGER, Thomas 404 73 73 Ringe
BUCHHOLZ, Daniel 213 95 95 Ringe

12. Dorfdubel

1. Beste Serie

|L

DUFFNER, Niklas 978 84 84 Ringe
KIENZLER, Max 797 65 65 Ringe
KIENZLER, Paul 323 87 87 Ringe

13. FFW Rohrbach 2

1. Beste Serie

HEITZMANN, Martin 177 88 88 Ringe
WICHMANN, Wolfgang 841 66 66 Ringe
SCOZZARI, Daniel 852 82 82 Ringe

14. HHC Edelweis 1

1. Beste Serie

STUMPP, Vera 758 78 78 Ringe
WICHMANN, Isabell 742 73 73 Ringe
FERST, Helmut 662 83 83 Ringe

15. Stockle Damen

1. Beste Serie

PFAFF, Ulrike 693 76 76 Ringe
BEHA, Lioba 403 76 76 Ringe
HEINE, Sabine 644 78 78 Ringe

16. Baumsetzer 1

1. Beste Serie

|L

KETTERER, Niklas 735 88 88 Ringe
SCHWER, Maik 317 71 71 Ringe
KREUZ, Charlotte 1071 65 65 Ringe



17. Kohlebrenner 1

1. Beste Serie

KERN, Simone 376 80 80 Ringe
VOLK, Michaela 146 58 58 Ringe
WINKLER, Bianca 417 83 83 Ringe

18. Landfrauen 1

1. Beste Serie

|L

GRIESHABER, Erika 853 78 78 Ringe
FEIST, Stefanie 630 81 81 Ringe
MULLER, Angelika 1581 62 62 Ringe

19. Musikverein 2

1. Beste Serie

KERN, Roman 650 74 74 Ringe
KERN, Simone 827 75 75 Ringe
KIENZLER, Karl 1645 66 66 Ringe

20. Reibschentaler

1. Beste Serie

DUFFNER, Max 606 81 81 Ringe
VOLK, Michaela 699 78 78 Ringe
DUFFNER, Felix 1695 56 56 Ringe

21. Landfrauen 4

1. Beste Serie

WICHMANN, Isabell 514 70 70 Ringe
STAUDINGER, Verena 278 64 64 Ringe
KAISER, Cara 872 75 75 Ringe

22. Kammerer 3

1. Beste Serie

|L

FEHRENBACH, Marc 1169 60 60 Ringe



MAIER, Andreas 885 87 87 Ringe
MAIER, Lias 1235 61 61 Ringe

1. Beste Serie

23. Kammerer 4 _

KAMMERER, Celine 676 47 47 Ringe
STUMPP, Vera 673 81 81 Ringe
KAMMERER, Lothar 841 75 75 Ringe

GRIESHABER, Tobi 1066 65 65 Ringe
LOOSO, Kim 977 48 48 Ringe
WILLMANN, Manuel 447 67 67 Ringe

Unvolistandige Mannschaften:
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Einzelwertung Luftgewehr

1. Beste Serie 1. Deckserie 2. Deckserie 3. Deckserie 4. Deckserie 5. Deckserie

Schiitzen

1. BUCHHOLZ, Daniel 97 94 91 90 97 Ringe
97 94 91 90

2. KIENZLER, Franz 93 81 93 Ringe
93 81

3. HEITZMANN, Martin 92 89 81 92 Ringe
92 89 81

4. KERN, Horst 92 83 92 Ringe
92 83

5. FAUTZ, Emely 91 90 87 91 Ringe
91 90 87

6. SCHLEGEL, Thomas 920 81 90 Ringe
90 81

7. ZIFLE, Mario 89 87 85 82 80 79 89 Ringe
8987 85828079

8. SCHNEIDER, Jan 89 86 84 81 78 89 Ringe
8986848178

9. KETTERER, Marianne 89 89 Ringe
89

10. FAUTZ, Mike 88 88 84 83 88 Ringe
88 88 84 83

11. KONRAD, Luca 88 83 88 Ringe
88 83

12. KAMMERER, Jennifer 88 82 73 88 Ringe
888273

13. KETTERER, Niklas 88 75 88 Ringe
88 75

14. HEINE, Bernhard 88 88 Ringe
88

15. KIENZLER, Joachim 88 88 Ringe
88

16. KUNZE, Robin 85 83 85 Ringe
8583

17. MAIER, Andreas 85 82 82 71 85 Ringe
858282 71

18. DUFFNER, Niklas 85 82 85 Ringe
85 82

19. ZIFLE, Monja 85 80 79 79 85 Ringe
85807979

20. KIENZLER, Simon 85 71 85 Ringe

85 71



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

PFAFF, Hans

85
KAMMERER, Klaus

84 76
WEHRLE, Christina

84
DORER, Lena

83 82
FEHRENBACH, Marc

83818179797877 77767670

FEHRENBACH, Peter

83
KOLLMAR, Alana

83
KIENZLER, Leo

8279
GUTMANN, Maike

82
FRECH, Andreas

82
GRIESHABER, Erika

81 65
KERN, Roman

80 73 66
REUTER, Markus

80
WICHMANN, Wolfgang

79
DUFFNER, Max

78
KUSS, Christof

78
GABLER, Christina

77 45
PFAFF, Ulrike

77
KREUZ, Charlotte

76
GRIESHABER, Tamara

76
SCHWORER, Simon

7574
MULLER, Angelika

7559 58
KIENZLER, Paul

75

85

84

84

83

83

83

83

82

82

82

81

80

80

79

78

78

77

77

76

76

75

75

75

76

82

81

79

65

73

45

74

59

81

66

58

85

84

84

83

79 79 78 83

83

83

82

82

82

81

80

80

79

78

78

77

77

76

76

75

75

75

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

95.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

LOOSO, Kim

7473
GRIESHABER, Tobi

74
SINGLER, Sven

7370
SINGLER, Sabrina

73
KAISER, Cara

73
FEIST, Stefanie

72
DORER, Markus

7171

FEHRENBACH, Christian

71
ROSENSTIEL, Lukas

69 67 58 58
KIENZLER, Helmut

69 65
DILGER, Thomas

68 55
WILLMANN, Manuel

68
LANGE, Christian

68
ZECH, Norbert

67
VOLK, Michaela

67
KIENZLER, Max

66
FERST, Helmut

66
LANGE, Christine

66
HILSER, Franziska

63
SINGLER, Miko

62 4540 34 30 29 14
WEHRLE, Manuel

61
WICHMANN, Isabell

56

Jugend

1.

FAUTZ, Mika-Luis
89 86 82 81 80 76 66

74

74

73

73

73

72

7

7

69

69

68

68

68

67

67

66

66

66

63

62

61

56

89

73

70

7

67

65

55

45

86

74

74

73

73

73

72

7

71

58 58 69

69

68

68

68

67

67

66

66

66

63

40 34 30 29 62

61

56

82 81 80 76 89

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



2. KIENZLER, Karl 84 75 68 67 84 Ringe

84 75 68 67

3. KAMMERER, Luca 73 72 69 56 54 73 Ringe
73 72 69 56 54

4. KAMMERER, Celine 58 56 53 13 58 Ringe
58 56 53 13

5. DUFFNER, Felix 53 53 Ringe
53

6. MARK, Luis 50 50 48 48 45 44 50 Ringe
5230 50 48 48 45 44 41 40 39 39 35 35

4
Laser
1. KAMMERER, Lara 86 84 83 80 78 77 86 Ringe

868483807877 777372717158
8

2. LAUBE, Per 78 74 74 71 70 65 78 Ringe
78 7474 7170 65 45

3. WICHMANN, Leni 77 33 77 Ringe
77 33

4. WEHRLE, Sophia 74 41 33 8 74 Ringe
74 41 33 8

5. KAISER, Lukas 73 64 63 63 48 44 73 Ringe
73 64 63 63 48 44

6. LAUBE, Nils 71 66 54 71 Ringe
7166 54

7. MAIER, Samu 70 67 61 22 70 Ringe
70 67 61 22

8. WEHRLE, Jonas 69 53 28 3 69 Ringe
69 53 28 3

9. MAIER, Lias 68 66 49 45 4 68 Ringe
68 66 49 45 4

10. STAUDINGER, Jannik 66 56 66 Ringe
66 56

11. REUTER, Noah 65 62 62 55 55 50 65 Ringe

65 62 62 55 55 50 49 40 40 39 39 28
2322171254

12. WICHMANN, Eva 56 56 Ringe
56

13. REUTER, Aaron 47 18 47 Ringe
47 18

14. KERN, Max 38 38 Ringe
38

15. MARK, Elias 37 37 Ringe
37

16. FEIST, Marek 36 36 Ringe
36
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OpticScore

1. 1. 2 3

- 4. 5 6 7
Deckserie

- - - - 8
Deckserie  Deckserie Deckserie Deckserie

- ] 10.
Deckserie

D.eckserie Deckserie

Beste Deckserie D.eckserie
Serie

1. FAUTZ, Emely 60 57 54 53 53 52 51 0 60
Ringe

2. KIENZLER, 58 57 53 52 50 48 0 58
Joachim Ringe

3. KERN, Horst 58 55 54 54 53 50 49 0 58
Ringe

4. FAUTZ, Mike 57 55 53 53 0 57
Ringe

5. MAIER, 56 56 52 52 51 49 48 0 56
Andreas Ringe

6. ZIFLE, Mario 56 55 48 47 0 56
Ringe

7. KAMMERER, 56 53 52 47 46 0 56
Klaus Ringe

8. HEINE, 56 49 46 0 56
Bernhard Ringe

9. KAMMERER, 55 52 52 52 51 0 55
Lothar Ringe

10. STUMPP, Vera 55 49 48 43 0 55
Ringe

11. WICHMANN, 54 52 0 54
Wolfgang Ringe
12. WILLMANN, 54 50 0 54
Manuel Ringe

13. DORER, Lena 54 0 54
Ringe

14. KETTERER, 53 53 53 0 53
Marianne Ringe

15. DORER, 53 53 0 53
Markus Ringe

16. DUFFNER, 53 52 0 53
Niklas Ringe

17. ZIFLE, Monja 53 51 50 50 48 48 46 0 53
Ringe

18. COLPI, 53 51 50 48 47 44 42 0 53
Christian Ringe

19. COLPI, Nicolas 53 50 49 48 47 45 40 0 53
Ringe

20. SCHWORER, 53 48 0 53
Simon Ringe
21. SCHLEGEL, 53 38 0 53
Thomas Ringe
22. KIENZLER, 53 0 53
Helmut Ringe
23. KIENZLER, 52 50 47 0 52

Max Ringe



24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

FEHRENBACH,
Peter

BEHA, Lioba

WEHRLE,
Manuel

BUCHHOLZ,
Daniel

KUNZE, Robin

SCHNEIDER,
Jan

FEIST, Stefanie

KETTERER,
Niklas

KERN, Roman
BEHA, Kurt

KIENZLER,
Simon

KAMMERER,
Jennifer

FERST, Helmut

KOLLMAR,
Alana

KONRAD, Luca

FEHRENBACH,
Marc

HEITZMANN,
Martin

GRIESHABER,
Tobi

PFAFF, Ulirike
KUSS, Christof

SINGLER,
Sven

PFAFF, Hans

DORER,
Fabian

ZECH, Norbert

FEHRENBACH,
Christian

FRECH,
Andreas

52

52

52

51

51

50

50

50

49

49

48

47

47

46

46

45

43

43

43

43

4

41

4

41

40

39

50

48

42

47

43

44

45

42

43

42

42

41

30

35

38

45

46

4

44

37

38

34

25

38

44

33

52
Ringe

52
Ringe

52
Ringe

51
Ringe

51
Ringe

50
Ringe

50
Ringe

50
Ringe

49
Ringe
49
Ringe

48
Ringe

47
Ringe

47
Ringe

46
Ringe

46
Ringe

45
Ringe

43
Ringe

43
Ringe

43
Ringe
43
Ringe

41
Ringe

41
Ringe

41
Ringe

41
Ringe

40
Ringe

39
Ringe



50.

Sl

52.

53.

54.

KREUZ,
Charlotte

KERN, Simone

VOLK,
Michaela

DILGER,
Thomas

MULLER,
Angelika

39

39

39

34

31

36

27

28

24

16

39
Ringe

39
Ringe

39
Ringe

34
Ringe

31
Ringe
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Blattl

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

KIENZLER, Karl

49,1 298,4
SCHWORER, Simon

71,1
KETTERER, Marianne

80,6
ZIFLE, Mario

111,8 114,9 306,5 364,0 448,4 490,0 555,3 576,3 790,2 4345,7
BUCHHOLZ, Daniel

129,1 253,0 299,7 344,8 349,8 408,5 439,1
KERN, Horst

131,0 245,0 325,7 340,1 473,9 651,4
KAMMERER, Klaus

142,0 336,0
ZIFLE, Monja

148,6 292,1 343,7 395,7 404,6 480,4 547,9 702,5 790,6 844,8
HEINE, Bernhard

149,1 680,7 703,8
KIENZLER, Simon

153,3
MAIER, Andreas

156,0 343,0 833,9
WEHRLE, Christina

175,5 297,4 590,4 599,5
KETTERER, Niklas

208,1 219,6 337,3 399,2 1313,9
FEHRENBACH, Peter

208,1
KONRAD, Luca

229,3
KIENZLER, Max

2442
KERN, Roman

259,8 653,2 812,5 947,8
SINGLER, Sven

274,3 1245,8
DUFFNER, Max

297,1 312,4 899,9
HEITZMANN, Martin

299,8 588,9
PFAFF, Hans

317,6 322,2 384,9 424,0 424,0 639,4 680,4 749,3 1177,5 1614,5

s D | S A G =

OpticScore

49,1 Teiler
71,1 Teiler
80,6 Teiler
111,8 Teiler
129,1 Teiler
131,0 Teiler
142,0 Teiler
148,6 Teiler
149,1 Teiler
153,3 Teiler
156,0 Teiler
175,5 Teiler
208,1 Teiler
208,1 Teiler
229,3 Teiler
244,2 Teiler
259,8 Teiler
274,3 Teiler
297,1 Teiler
299,8 Teiler

317,6 Teiler



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

KIENZLER, Joachim

323,4
GRIESHABER, Erika

361,9
GUTMANN, Maike

376,9 499,3
DUFFNER, Niklas

382,4
FAUTZ, Mike

3914
ZECH, Norbert

421,2 585,1 997,7 1297,7
FEHRENBACH, Christian

485,9
FEHRENBACH, Marc

503,5 527,2 1111,4 1364,5
WILLMANN, Manuel

511,0 1051,5
KIENZLER, Leo

533,1710,6
GABLER, Christina

535,3
KUNZE, Robin

549,0 5519,9
DILGER, Thomas

641,7
KUSS, Christof

678,3 969,6 982,0
KIENZLER, Paul

687,2
KIENZLER, Franz

726,3
FRECH, Andreas

734,0 1353,0
WICHMANN, Wolfgang

806,5
KREUZ, Charlotte

856,5
KAMMERER, Jennifer

911,7
MARK, Luis

931,3 1349,7 1512,4 1569,7 1660,5 1708,9 2135,9 2313,5 2399,9 2667,6 3856,2

MULLER, Angelika

1024,4 1092,3 1392,5
PFAFF, Uirike

1079,8

323,4

361,9

376,9

382,4

391,4

421,2

485,9

503,5

511,0

533,1

535,3

549,0

641,7

678,3

687,2

726,3

734,0

806,5

856,5

911,7

931,3

1024,4

1079,8

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Eiel

WEHRLE, Manuel

1151,6
KOLLMAR, Alana

1201,0
WICHMANN, Isabell

1313,6
KAMMERER, Luca

1462,4
VOLK, Michaela

1523,0
SINGLER, Sabrina

1997,2
DUFFNER, Felix

2185,0
HILSER, Franziska

2554,6
KAMMERER, Celine

3632,4

1151,6 Teiler

1201,0 Teiler

1313,6 Teiler

1462,4 Teiler

1523,0 Teiler

1997,2 Teiler

2185,0 Teiler

2554,6 Teiler

3632,4 Teiler
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